M12000001941

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400238528884

08/21/12--01021--014 **220.00

12 AUG 21 AH II: 06 SECRETARY OF STATE TALL ATTASSEE, FLORIDA

FILED

D. BRUCE

AUG 2 2 2012

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co					
SUBJI	ECT:	Crescent Baysh Name of Foreig	nore Mezz Bo n Limited Liabili	orrower, ity Compar	LLC ny	
Dear S	Sir or Madam:					
The en	closed applicat	ion, certificate and fee(s)	are submitted for	r filing.		
Please	return all corre	spondence concerning thi	is matter to the fo	ollowing:		
		Char C. Barnett				
		Name of Person				
	Holt Ney 2	Zatcoff & Wasserman,	LLP			
		Firm/Company				
	100 Ga	ılleria Pkwy, Suite 180	0			
·····		Address			. 17.	w
	Atla	anta, Georgia 30339				ECRE
		City/State and Zip Code	3		# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	
E-m	ail address: (to	cbarnett@hnzw.com be used for future annual		on)	(''	27 FLO
For fu	rther informatio	on concerning this matter,	please call:			形式で
	Char C	C. Barnett	at (956.9600	
	Name	of Person	Area Code &	& Daytime	Telephone Number	
	Registration S Division of Co Clifton Buildi	orporations ng ve Center Circle		Registrati Division P.O. Box	G ADDRESS: lon Section of Corporations 6327 ee, Florida 32314	
	sed is a check to Filing Fee	for the following amount \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	t: \$55 Filing Certified C		✓ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

SECTION I (1-3 must be completed)

Name of limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State: Crescent Bayshore Mezz Borrower, LLC	
. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware	
. Date authorized to do business in Florida: April 5, 2012	
SECTION II (4-7 complete only the applicable changes)	
If the amendment changes the name of the limited liability company, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of organization? August 17, 2012	
New name of the limited liability company: CBSMB, LLC	
(must end with "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
f name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in lorida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must end with "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." r"LLC.")	
If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration:	JALL AF
If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:	ASSEL-
If the amendment corrects any false statement, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction:	E ORIGH
Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. Signature of a member or the authorized representative of a member	on
Brian J. Nativick Typed or printed name of signee	
Filing Fee: \$25.00	

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CRESCENT BAYSHORE MEZZ

BORROWER, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CRESCENT BAYSHORE MEZZ

BORROWER, LLC" TO "CBSMB, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE

SEVENTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2012, AT 10 O'CLOCK A.M.

5129355 8100

120947293

AUTHENTY CATION: 9788247

DATE: 08-17-12

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 10:00 AM 08/17/2012 FILED 10:00 AM 08/17/2012 SRV 120947293 - 5129355 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

,

Name of Limited Liability Company: Borrower, LLC	Crescent Bayshore Mezz
The Certificate of Formation of the lin	nited liability company is hereby amen
The name of the limited l to CBSMB, LLC	iability company is change
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under	signed have executed this Certificate o
the 16 day of Augus	
By:	Milia
N	Anthorized Person(s) me: Brian J. Natwick
Nat	MC: 222mily 24 Machael